## 27<sup>th</sup> Annual Chief Joseph Uphill Run

## Thursday, July 4<sup>th</sup>, 2024 Host by the Laurel Chamber of Commerce

Start time: 8-mile = 6:30 am 4-mile and 2-mile = 7:00 am

Entry Fee: \$30.00 - after June 22nd \$35.00

No day of entries.

Age based pricing available.

Register at www.runsignup.com

- Entry must be returned before June 19th in order to guarantee a shirt.
- Shirt/bib pick-up at the Chamber Office July 3<sup>rd</sup>
- Deadline for all entries: July 3rd, 2024- online

Laurel Chamber of Commerce 108 E Main Street Laurel, Mt 59044 www.laurelmontana.org

Name:						
Address:						
City:		State:	_Zip:	Phone:		
Email Address:						
Shirt size (Adult size)	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	XX-Large	
Contestant:	Male	Female	Age	DOB		
Event:	8-Mile Run	4-Mile Run	2-Mile I	Run		
<b>Binding Waiver of Liability:</b> In consideration of the foregoing, I for myself, my executors, administrators, and assigns, do hereby release and discharge any rights and claims for damages incurred before, during, and after the race, against the officials and sponsors of the Laurel Chief Joseph Run: Laurel Chamber of Commerce, City of Laurel, Montana, and other sponsors, held July 4, 2024. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for this event.						
Entry Form must be signed: (parent or guardian must sign for minors)						
Signature				Date		